lIl Campeonato de Cantabria de Travesia Individual
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ERNESTO GORIBAR OCHOA
VAN ATECA GONZALEZ

IVAN FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE
INIGO CALDERON ARRATE

LEONARDO RODRIGUEZ JACA
ALEJANDRO CASTILLO
ANIBAL DIEGO MONTES

ANA GONZALEZ BALMASEDA
AROA CALVO COLINA
ESTER JACA GONZALEZ
MARIA RAMIREZ DIAZ

MIGUEL GARCIA

EMILIO AYESTARAN HERNANDO
FRANCISCO MARTIN AGUDO
SANTIAGO TORRE CONDE

JOSE ANDRES ECHEVARRIA ZUAZO
FRANCISCO RUILOBA DEL CAMPO
MIGUEL PALACIO CAMINO

JOSE MARIA QUINTANA MURILLO
JESUS TORRE SANTISTEBAN
PEDRO LUIS RAMOS PLA

ALBERTO VEGA

MANU VALLE CUELLO

POMPEYO SAIZ CAVIA
BENITO ATECA
FRANCISCO CALATAYUD PRIETO

ROSA BULLON DIEGO

LUCAS IGLESIAS SANCHEZ
JAVIER CANO BARON

LUCIA MARTA CARASA
ISABEL CUESTA VEGA
LUCIANIETO RUIZ

EVILIO ALONSO SOLAR

KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES
PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES

PIRAGUISMO SANTANDER

CANTABRIA MULTISPORT

CN RIA DE SOLIA

PIRAGUISMO LIMPIAS

CLUB NAUTICO MARINA DEL CANTABRIC

EQUIPO

PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
CANTABRIA MULTISPORT
CANTABRIA MULTISPORT

KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES
PIRAGUISMO SANTANDER
KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES

KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES
PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
CANTABRIA MULTISPORT

PIRAGUISMO SANTANDER
PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES

CN RIA DE SOLIA

KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES

PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
PIRAGUISMO SANTANDER
KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES
KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES
PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
PIRAGUISMO LIMPIAS
PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES

CN RIA DE SOLIA

PIRAGUISMO COLINDRES
PIRAGUISMO SANTANDER
KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES

CLUB NAUTICO MARINA DEL CANTABRICO
CN RIA DE SOLIA

KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES
KAYAK CLUB CASTRO URDIALES
CN RIA DE SOLIA

CLUB NAUTICO MARINA DEL CANTABRICO

276
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117
90
57
54
32

CATEGORIA

Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre
Senior Hombre

Juvenil Hombre
Juvenil Hombre
Juvenil Hombre

Senior Mujer
Senior Mujer
Senior Mujer
Senior Mujer

Veterano A Hombre
Veterano A Hombre
Veterano A Hombre
Veterano A Hombre

Veterano B Hombre
Veterano B Hombre
Veterano B Hombre
Veterano B Hombre
Veterano B Hombre
Veterano B Hombre
Veterano B Hombre
Veterano B Hombre

Veterano C Hombre
Veterano C Hombre
Veterano C Hombre

Veterano Mujer

Cadete Hombre
Cadete Hombre

Cadete Mujer
Cadete Mujer
Cadete Mujer

Paracanoe

08/07/2018

TIEMPO

00:42:05.24
00:42:07.88
00:46:18.15
00:46:56.57

00:48:52.65
00:49:38.03
00:50:05.08

00:48:19.85
00:49:39.62
00:52:18.24
00:55:25.62

00:43:53.68
00:47:29.97
00:53:23.31
00:59:58.34

00:42:27.45
00:43:51.96
00:45:58.42
00:45:59.35
00:46:55.38
00:46:57.34
00:47:43.16
00:53:19.77

00:50:49.17
00:52:19.33
Retirado

00:56:34.57

00:50:06.74
00:53:44.99

01:03:17.21
01:04:56.50
01:13:42.56

01:06:21.46






